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1800001710 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/06/2018 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1800002796  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/04/2018 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1800002928  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/18/2018 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1800002935 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/20/2018 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1800002973 NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BL 09/05/2018 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
1800002991  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/21/2018 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1800002997 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/25/2018 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1800003093 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/06/2018 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1800003109 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/24/2018 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
1800003110 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/25/2018 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1800003128  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/26/2018 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1800003204 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/13/2018 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1800003219  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/12/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003223  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/05/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003224  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/05/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003225 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/27/2018 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1800003230 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/04/2018 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1800003231  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/04/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003235  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 09/04/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003252 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/10/2018 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1800003258  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/12/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003259  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/07/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003260  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 09/07/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003263  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/07/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003268 NEW TOWNHOUSE 09/10/2018 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1800003269 NEW TOWNHOUSE 09/10/2018 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1800003272  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/13/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003277  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/10/2018 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1800003283  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 09/10/2018 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1800003290 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/18/2018 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1800003291  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/18/2018 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1800003298  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/12/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
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Address

415 CONLEY RD

2301 I-70 DRIVE NORTHWEST
1007 E BROADWAY STE 101
2012 E NIFONG BLVD

502 COOPER DRIVE NORTH
3660 ST CHARLES RD

3916 S PROVIDENCE RD STE 101

803 GRAY OAK DR

1800 ROLLINS RD

1400 FORUM BLVD STE 30
803 E WALNUT ST STE 401
2101 W BROADWAY STE 204
1515 ST CHRISTOPHER ST
2704 VAIL DR

2107 IRIS DR

18 E BUSINESS LOOP 70 STE A
5904 ABBEY LN

208 PARK DE VILLE DR
1206 CASTLE BAY PL
2400 MAGUIRE BLVD
5408 CHAMOIS DR

2204 LAFAYETTE CT

2507 SNOWBERRY CIR
1315 BRADSHAW AVE
4812 BRADINGTON DR
4814 BRADINGTON DR
4013 FAUROT DR

605 BLACK WOLF LOOP
2501 MARTINSHIRE CT
1100 CAYMUS CT

1016 CAYMUS CT

315 MCBAINE AVE

Name Valuation
SOUTHWESTERN SERVICES $9,000
MILO WALZ INC $477,399
THM CONSTRUCTION LLC $20,000
SEPTAGON CONSTRUCTION COMPAN $27,173
American Tower Corporation $15,000
ALPINE BUILDERS, LLC $510,000
JAMES-BLAYLOCK ENTERPRISES LLC  $1,200,000
CDR CONSTRUCTION LLC $20,000
COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS $45,920
RANDY ADAMS CONSTRUCTION, REV  $115,633
280 EAST LLC $180,718
CENTRAL MISSOURI FACILITY MAIN $6,000
JPPCS, INC $5,000
FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS $16,441
FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS $11,172
DANIEL ABRAHAM $180,708
JAMES FENCING $100,000
Karen Bromers $1,000
Dennis Gagnon $5,000
INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES INC $0
JPPCS, INC $7,000
MIDWEST RENOVATIONS LLC $8,454
COLUMBIA POOL & SPA, INC $54,000
J & C CONSTRUCTION & REMODEL $12,000
FAIRWAY MEADOWS CORPORATION $470,000
FAIRWAY MEADOWS CORPORATION $351,000
FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS $13,096
NATION PROPERTIES LLC $240,000
COMO PREMIUM EXTERIORS $7,715
RAVE HOMES $333,345
RAVE HOMES $333,345
JPPCS, INC $7,944
10/3/2018
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1800003302  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/13/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003306  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/14/2018 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1800003328  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/14/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003330  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/14/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003334  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/14/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003355  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/18/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003357  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 09/19/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003373 NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BL 09/25/2018 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1800003378  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/21/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003379  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/24/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003380  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/24/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003386  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/21/2018 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1800003388  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/21/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003391  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/24/2018 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1800003393  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/24/2018 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1800003398  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 09/24/2018 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1800003402  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/24/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003412  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/25/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003416  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/25/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003422  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/26/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003426  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/26/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003428 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/26/2018 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1800003430  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/27/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1800003438  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/27/2018 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
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Address

708 RUSSELL BLVD

3807 GOOSE POND LN

2115 BLUFF POINTE DR

4505 S HARVEST RD

5 FOURTH AVE

104 W LATHROP RD

3065 W ARROWHEAD LAKE DR
3100 BLUE RIDGE RD CELL
2500 BELLINGHAM DR

1500 WHITBURN DR

2211 SHEPARD BLVD

6406 COBBLE CREEK DR

6500 DAYCREW LOOP

4206 COPPERSTONE CREEK DR
5485 KEDZIE CT

2900 SKYLARK DR

905 EASTLAND CIR

707 EDGEWOOD AVE

2603 MALLARD CT

Name
MISSOURI SOLAR SOLUTIONS

DOGWOOD SOLAR, LLC

DOGWOOD SOLAR, LLC

ODELL SCOTT & KIMMIE L BROWN
CONGER CONSTRUCTION LLC
COLUMBIA POOL & SPA, INC
CCATT, LLC / Crown Castle

MIDWEST RENOVATIONS LLC
FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
ANDERSON HOMES

Sha Raw

HORIZON BUILDERS, INC

ROBERT CONRAD BUILDER, INC
EBE CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Duane Epperson

SAM EASLEY REMODELING, LLC
KLIETHERMES HOMES & REMODELIN

3715 WOODRAIL ON THE GREEN OVATION HOMES, LLC

4603 JOHN GARRY DR
1801 N STADIUM BLVD
5810 ISLIP DR

23 E STEWART RD

ELITE ROOFING/REMODELING, LLC
HUEBERT BUILDERS INC

William L.Allen

ROSS & LINDSAY HRDINA

10/3/2018

Valuation

$22,000
$251,676
$15,000
$15,000
$10,000
$20,000
$70,000
$12,000
$9,598
$18,000
$27,200
$250,000
$500
$325,000
$300,000
$8,000
$8,266
$7,339
$27,571
$45,000
$9,670
$25,000
$5,000
$37,500

$6,303,383



